The L130 is bundled
with 4 x 70 mL bottles
of Epson ink.
EcoTank Printer
L130
Epson’s original EcoTank L130 printer brings you better performance while delivering
with an ultra-low running cost. Save more with Epson’s low-cost ink bottles even as
you enjoy high-quality printing.

	 Sleep		  Approx. 0.7 W
	 Power Off		  Approx. 0.3 W
Epson Genuine Inks	 Page Yield *4	 Order Code
Black		  4,500 pages	 T6641
Cyan			   T6642
Magenta		  7,500 pages (composite yield)	 T6643
Yellow			   T6644
Epson Speciality Media	 Order Code
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4	 C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S041285
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4	 C13S041786
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4	 C13S041332
Warranty		  1 year or 15,000 pages whichever comes first
Additional Language Support 	 Hindi
Regional Offices: Ahmedabad - 3314 8500/01, Chennai - 3967 7500, Cochin - 4012 315,
Coimbatore - 98942 19200, Kolkata - 4603 4714/15/29/30, Mumbai - 3079 8200, New Delhi - 3312 0300,